For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Shaoxing Holt New Energy Co., Ltd.
HTMU-A Poly BIPV

Vm
(V)
Im
(A)
Vo
(V)
Isc
(A)
透光
率
尺寸(mm）
Size
重量
(kg)
Weight
HTMO-A72-350 350 38.2 9.15 46.6 9.55
10%
1950*986*7 34
HTMO-A72-345 345 37.8 9.12 46.1 9.52
HTMO-A60-290 290 31.7 9.15 38.7 9.56
25%
HTMO-A60-285 285 31.3 9.11 38.2 9.50
HTMO-A36-180 180 19.7 9.13 24.1 9.54
55%
HTMO-A36-175 175 19.2 9.12 23.4 9.53
HTMO-A60-290 290 31.7 9.15 38.7 9.56
10%
1644*986*7 28
HTMO-A60-285 285 31.3 9.11 38.2 9.50

Vm
(V)
Im
(A)
Vo
(V)
Isc
(A)
透光
率
尺寸(mm）
Size
重量
(kg)
Weight
HTMU-A72-330 330 36.6 9.01 44.7 9.41
10%
1950*986*7 34
HTMU-A72-325 325 36.2 8.99 44.1 9.39
HTMU-A60-275 275 30.5 9.01 37.2 9.41
25%
HTMU-A60-270 270 30.1 8.98 36.7 9.38
HTMU-A36-170 170 18.9 9.01 23.0 9.41
55%
HTMU-A36-165 165 18.4 8.99 22.4 9.39
HTMU-A60-275 275 30.5 9.01 37.2 9.41
10%
1644*986*7 28
HTMU-A60-270 270 30.1 8.98 36.7 9.38